
High income single - €100k
High income, Single, No children, 5% Pension contribution, 
Self-employed income €100k

#Budget18 #GTtax

2018
Pre-Budget

2018
Post-Budget Difference

%
Saving

Income Tax

USC

PRSI

Total Taxes

€28,640

€5,189

€4,000

€37,829

€28,290 

€5,011 

€4,000 

€37,301 

(€350)

(€178)

€0

(€528)

-1%

-3%

0%

-1%


