High income single - €100k



High income, Single, No children, 5% Pension contribution, Self-employed income €100k

	2018	2018		%
	Pre-Budget	Post-Budget	Difference	Saving
Income Tax	€28,640	€28,290	(€350)	-1%
USC	€5,189	€5,011	(€178)	-3%
PRSI	€4,000	€4,000	€0	0%
Total Taxes	€37,829	€37,301	(€528)	-1%

